Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

The protection of journalists around the world and the European Union?s

policy on the matter

Subject

2022/2057(INI)

3.30.08 Press, media freedom and pluralism
6.10.08 Fundamental freedoms, human rights, democracy in general

Key events

07/07/2022

24/05/2023
01/06/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Procedure completed

A9-0206/2023

(

T9-0267/2023

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0206_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2023-0267_EN.html

