Procedure file

Basic information		
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2022/2057(INI)	Procedure completed
The protection of journalists around the world and the European Union?s policy on the matter		
Subject 3.30.08 Press, media freedom and pluralism 6.10.08 Fundamental freedoms, human right		

Key events				
07/07/2022	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
24/05/2023	Vote in committee			
01/06/2023	Committee report tabled for plenary	A9-0206/2023	Summary	
11/07/2023	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>		
11/07/2023	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0267/2023</u>	Summary	